Actual Rec. Tank
Model
Capacity Max. Fill
Tank Type
91703 3.0 gal. 2.5 gal. Stainless Steel
91704 4.0 gal. 3.5 gal. Stainless Steel
s
e

See capacity chart on page 106
Performance 20 PSI 40 PSI30 PSI 60 PSI 100 PSI
How to order:
Example: TP8002LP-SS  (Stainless Steel)
TP6505LP (Brass)
B
o
o
m
s
&
N
o
z
z
l
e
s
106
1-800-247-4998
Refer to Capacity Chart on Page 147
Tip No. Liquid Capacity Gallons Per Acre - 20” Spacing
(strainer Pressure 1 Nozzle 4 5 6 7
screen size) in PSI in GPM MPH MPH MPH MPH
15 .10 7.4 5.9 5.0 4.2
8001LP-SS 20 .12 8.9 7.1 5.9 5.1
(100 Mesh) 30 .14 10.4 8.3 6.9 5.9
40 .16 11.9 9.5 7.9 6.8
15 .15 11.1 8.9 7.4 6.4
80015LP-SS
20 .17 12.6 10.1 8.4 7.2
110015LP-SS
30 .21 15.6 12.5 10.4 8.9
(50 Mesh)
40 .24 17.8 14.3 11.9 10.2
15 .20 14.9 11.9 9.9 8.5
8002LP-SS
20 .23 17.1 13.7 11.4 9.8
11002LP-SS
30 .28 21 16.6 13.9 11.9
(50 Mesh)
40 .33 25 19.6 16.3 14.0
15 .30 22 17.8 14.9 12.7
8003LP-SS
20 .35 26 21 17.3 14.9
11003LP-SS
30 .42 31 25 21 17.8
(50 Mesh)
40 .49 36 29 24 21
15 .40 30 24 19.8 17.0
8004LP-SS
20 .46 34 27 23 19.5
11004LP-SS
30 .57 42 34 28 24
(50 Mesh)
40 .65 48 39 32 28
15 .50 37 30 25 21
8005LP-SS
20 .58 43 34 29 25
11005LP-SS
30 .71 53 42 35 30
(50 Mesh)
40 .82 61 49 41 35
15 .60 45 36 30 25
8006LP-SS
20 .69 51 41 34 29
11006LP-SS
30 .85 63 50 42 36
(No Strainer)
40 .98 73 58 49 42
15 .80 59 58 50 34
8008LP-SS
20 .92 68 55 46 39